Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

(Femevd —— BONHVRBHERT2

R R I L S S S R

o
fos)

o
fe)

e

R R R VI

£ SUPRUUE NN RO SO
bbbl
095 5 10715 20 25

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
#.009

DE=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

S
#.009
>

®.006

Pileup rate vs dxy

> 0.01
<

$.008

9.007
(0]

0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

0.5

E=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

rocv
rocv

OctoberVersion

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8 :

07k

0.6F-

0.5F- .......

0.4F- .......

0.3 L EL .......

7 PR SRt 1|1 NS L f S .......

S35 SOURRUR SRR R SRUNLR (SN .......
Eo L
Y SN SRS 15 | S -
30 =20 -10 0 10 20 30

track dz (cm)

~ 0.01
©
9.009
o
®.008
[%]
£.007
Q
‘D.006
>
T
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0 -10 0

~ 0.01
ko]

%.009F
o
sm 008F
3) 007F
6.006F-
0.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002F
0.001F

Ratio

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

=20 10 0



	Contents
	Page 1


